EXIT CERTIFICATE 40.000 1.00 40.000 0.00 147.000

CLEARANCE AND DOOR DELIVERY 68.000 1.00 68.000 0.00 249.900

TRANSPORTATION CHARGES 95.000 1.00 95.000 0.00 349.125

AIRPORT HANDLING 180.000 1.00 180.000 0.00 661.500

483.00 0.00 1,775.03

Total Amount in USD: 483.00

Total Amount in AED: 1,775.03

USD Four Hundred And Eighty Three Only

AED One Thousand Seven Hundred Seventy Five And Three Fils Only